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8 Lavery Tr
Highland Creek  Toronto  ON  M1C 4T5 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $799,888  
Sq Ft: 2000-2500  
Bedrooms: 4 + 2  
Bathrooms: 4  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 40.02 x 100.06 Feet  
Basement: Apartment, Finished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

Beautiful Gem In Prestigious Highland Creek! 4 + 2 
Bdrms & 4 Bths.Excellent Location,Friendly 
Neighborhood,Best Layout,Hardwood Floors,Family Rm 
W/Wood Fireplace,Spacious Eat-In Kitchen With W/O 
To Large Yard.Formal Livng&Dning Rm.Massive Master 
W/I Clst,Bright Large Bdrms,Fully Finished 2Bdrm Bsmt.

Newer:Eavestroughs/Downpours/Leaf Guard Around 
The House..

2 Fridges, 2 Stoves,Dishwasher,Washer & Dryer,All 
Electrical Light Fixtures.All Window Coverings 
(Excluding Kitchen Window Cvrng & Upright Freezer), 
Steps To Bus Stop,Plaza, 
Shopping,Schools,Parks,Hwy401,Centennial 
College,Etc.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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